
【試合結果】

子 コート

1 8

− 　

−

−

−

OT

竹本 幸信・上野 時弘

【個人トータル表】 ×＝スターティングメンバー　　／＝出場選手　　空欄＝出場なし

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

C C

4

布藤　桃花

佐藤　柚凜

河村　芽衣

0

226

0

0

0

58

0

0

1422 8

反則

3

ＦＴ

3

日時

会場

●

18

日枝中学校

飛騨地区１位

17結果

11

３Ｐ

15

2 ×

福岡　咲和

Pl-in選　手　氏　名

×

57

審判 野々村　日希

11

主審

日枝中学校

選　手　氏　名

21×

知手  莉央

得点Pl-in

工藤  彩乃

1

2

1

41

4

岩堤　陽香

×

3×

0

田村  茉子

岩佐 ひまり

0

×

33

0

0

×

0

0

57 1 24

0

1
〜

14

多治見市立

陶都中学校

9:30

5815

東濃地区１位

NO

陶都中学校

副審

飛騨地区１位

３Ｐ

山本　莉子

0

0

曽布川　晏奈 ×

／

1

16

17

２ＰＦＴ反則

7

水

準決勝

曜日

○

女 Ａ

2019年7月31日

飛騨高山ビッグアリーナ

高山市立

0

0

0

田中　瑠奈

木村　理乃

3

林　　彩華

服部　胡乙0

前田　彩名

34

3

2

高熊　七望

中山　愛南

0

東濃地区１位

3

533

6

14

得点 ２Ｐ

太田　莉緒

安藤　柊香

0

0

6

10:50

森本　穂羽

中村　衣陽

芦谷 姫菜乃

福岡 和果南

12

合　計

山本　栞子

2

市川　智英

0×横井　里桜

×

15合　計

中村　衣享

長瀬　純

岩佐 くる実

東　里美

寺田　華月

2019/7/31


